

राष्ट्रीय इस्पात निगम लिमिटेड
RASHTRIYA ISPAT NIGAM LIMITED
 (A Government of India Enterprise)
VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PLANT
MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT
 Ph:+91 891 2519503/3500234 Ext.21015,
 email:dvravikumar@vizagsteel.com/ketha_mm@vizagsteel.com/
 kmurali@vizagsteel.com

GLOBAL TENDER NOTICE NO.Pur.22.17.004/0002 DT:08.02.2022
Global Tender Notice for Supply of 'IMPORTED COKING & PCI COAL'
 Work: Sealed tenders are invited for supply of 300,000 (Three Lakh) MT of 'Imported Coking Coals' and 50,000 (Fifty Thousand) MT of 'Imported PCI Coal', with a Shipping Tolerance of +/-10% as per the specifications indicated in Tender document.
Last date & time for receipt of Tenders: 23.02.2022 by 10.30hrs(IST)
 Tenderers who are interested to participate in the tender can download the tender document from the website **WWW.VIZAGSTEEL.COM** (under MM-MM Tenders) and submit their offer before 10.30 hrs IST on 23.02.2022 as per the instructions given in the Tender document. In case of difficulty in downloading of Tender document, the Tender document shall be sent by Post free of cost on written request from the Tenderer.
CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER (MM)
 For more details & corrigendum please visit regularly **www.vizagsteel.com**
HAR EK KAAM DESH KE NAAM

AEGIS LOGISTICS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 502 Shree Krishna Tower B, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400013 Tel.: +91 22 6666 3666 Fax: +91 22 6666 3777
 E-mail: aegis@aegisindia.com Website: www.aegisindia.com

GENERAL COMMUNICATION TO SHAREHOLDERS ON TAX DEDUCTION AT SOURCE ON DIVIDEND
 The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on February 10, 2022, declared an Interim Dividend of Rs. 2 (Rupees Two only) per equity share for the financial year 2021-22 and February 18, 2022, is fixed as a Record date to determine the names of shareholders who will be entitled to receive interim dividend. Pursuant to the provisions of the Income-tax Act, 1961 ("the Act"), as amended by the Finance Act, 2020, dividend shall be taxable in the hands of the Shareholders w.e.f. April 01, 2020. The Company is therefore required to deduct tax at source on dividend to be paid. Determination of the TDS amount to be deducted by the Company will depend on the ascertainment of residential/legal status and submission of requisite documents by the Shareholders. Details in this regard, including requisite documents to be submitted for exemption from TDS for various categories of Shareholders, which have been emailed to the shareholders on February 11, 2022 are also available on the website of the Company at <http://www.aegisindia.com/Dividend.aspx>. Shareholders are requested to upload the documents with the Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company viz. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. at <https://linkintime.co.in/formsreg/submission-of-form-15g-15h.html> or email to aegisdivtax@linkintime.co.in with Subject "Tax Exemption related documents", latest by February 21, 2022. No communication on tax determination shall be entertained after the said date.
 For Aegis Logistics Ltd.
 Sd/-
Monica Gandhi
 Company Secretary
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11.02.2022

NORTH EASTERN EXPORTERS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 5B/1, 5th Floor, Saraswati Building, BSM Enclave, Tulsidham Complex, Jessore Road, Bangur, Kolkata-700055
Corporate Office: Workez, RK Swamy Centre Door No. 3, Hansa Building Block-B, 147, Pathari Road, Thousand Lights, Chennai-600006 TN
 Email Id: northeasternexporters@gmail.com
 Phone No: 022-49729990/112
 CIN: L51909WB1983PLC035667
NOTICE FOR LOSS OF CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF MS. NORTH EASTERN EXPORTERS LIMITED
 A NOTICE to the General Public and a submission to the governing authorities/intermediaries under the applicable provisions is given that, the Certificate of Registration bearing no. 0510304 issued by Reserve Bank of India dated 27th day of March, 1998 recognizing North Eastern Exporters Limited as a Non-Banking Financial Company has been lost/misplaced while dispatching it to the Corporate office of the Company. The Public in general is being made aware and is requested to inform the Company if the said original certificate is found and is invited to return the said Certificate to Mr. Alok Tekriwal at the Regd. office: 5B/1, 5th Floor, Saraswati Building, BSM Enclave, Tulsidham Complex, Jessore Road, Bangur, Kolkata-700055 within 21 days from the receipt of this notice.
 The Company shall reserve the right to initiate any legal action against anyone in an event of misuse of the said certificate and the person finding the same shall be held liable to send the said certificate to the above-mentioned address.
 Sd/-
Alok Tekriwal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01375698
 Date : 11.02.2022
 Place : Kolkata

CREMICA AGRO FOODS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 455, Sohan Palace, 2nd Floor, The Mall, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001, CIN: L15146PB1989PLC009676
 Email: manager.caf@gmail.com, Website: www.caf.co.in, Contact No. 01826 222826

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2021
 (Rs. in 000)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year to date ended		
		31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	942.60	893.28	405.12	2,673.70	1,654.43	2,292.34
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	299.33	430.36	16.73	1,179.12	294.06	508.28
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	299.33	430.36	16.73	1,179.12	294.06	508.28
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	230.98	322.05	12.22	885.49	220.05	376.50
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	230.98	322.05	12.22	885.49	2,010.19	2,164.40
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	4495.50	4495.50	4495.50	4,495.50	4495.50	4495.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet at 31st March 2021	-	-	-	-	-	46,034.58
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):						
	Basic:	0.05	0.07	0.00	0.20	0.45	0.48
	Diluted:	0.05	0.07	0.00	0.20	0.45	0.48

Notes:
 1. The Company is having only one business activity so the segment reporting under Ind AS-108 is not required.
 2. The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 10th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Limited Review Report for the same.
 3. Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to the periods of current periods.
 4. Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company w.e.f 1st April 2019.
 On behalf of Board
For CREMICA AGRO FOODS LIMITED
 Sd/-
SURENDAR KUMAR SOOD
 (Director)
 DIN: 01091404
 Place: Ludhiana
 Date: 10th February, 2022

FORTIS HEALTHCARE LIMITED
 (CIN: L85110PB1996PLC045933)
 Regd. Office: Fortis Hospital, Sector 62, Phase - VIII, Mohali-160062
 Tel : +91 172 5096001; Fax No : +91 172 5096221
 Website: www.fortishealthcare.com; Email: secretarial@fortishealthcare.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
 (₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020
Total Income from Operations	1,47,334	4,36,086	1,18,720
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18,453	54,651	10,313
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19,292	86,134	10,313
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14,171	70,292	5,388
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	14,974	70,693	5,999
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	75,496	75,496	75,496
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year (as at March 31, 2021)			
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
(a) Basic	1.55	6.45	0.40
(b) Diluted	1.55	6.45	0.40

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020
Turnover	22,796	65,235	18,436
Profit / (loss) Before Tax	1,358	1,753	3,241
Profit / (Loss) After Tax	855	1,099	2,125

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and that of the company at www.fortishealthcare.com.
Fortis Healthcare Limited
 For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Dr. Ashutosh Raghuvanshi
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN No. 02775637
 Place: Gurugram
 Date: February 11, 2022

IMPORTANT
 Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

UJJIVAN
 Build a Better Life
Ujivan Financial Services Limited
 L6599KA2004PLC055329
 Registered Office: Grape Garden, No. 27, 3rd A Cross, 18th Main, 6th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru 560095 Phone: +91 80 4071 2121 Email: investor.relations@ujivanfin.com

Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021
 (₹ in Lakhs)

SL No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
		Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2020
		Unaudited			
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	70,808.73	77,174.16	2,14,469.99	2,34,932.66
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(24,299.29)	(66,262.22)	(46,676.15)	(43,320.80)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24,299.29)	(66,262.22)	(46,676.15)	(43,320.80)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18,156.48)	(49,072.87)	(34,908.12)	(32,308.50)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(18,723.66)	(49,194.52)	(34,804.77)	(32,361.02)
6.	Paid up Equity Share capital	12,167.81	12,165.20	12,167.81	12,165.20
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS)				
	Basic (₹)	(12.43)	(33.61)	(23.89)	(22.10)
	Diluted (₹)	(12.43)	(33.61)	(23.89)	(22.10)

Key numbers of standalone results are as under:

SL No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
		Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2020
		Unaudited			
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	170.53	184.05	506.34	674.31
2.	Profit Before Tax	54.88	66.42	182.84	306.23
3.	Profit After Tax	36.09	49.88	125.45	231.81

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 11, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website www.ujivan.com.
 3. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).
 By order of the Board
 For Ujivan Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
Samit Ghosh
 Non-Executive Chairman
 DIN: 00185369
 Place: Bengaluru
 Date: February 11, 2022
www.ujivan.com

MOIL LIMITED
 (A Government of India Enterprise)
 7th Floor, BSM Enclave, Tulsidham Complex, Jessore Road, Bangalore-560095
 CIN: L99999MH1982G0012398
 Website: www.moil.nic.in | Email: compliance@moil.nic.in
 Telefax: 0712-2590844 | Telephone: 0712-2806154

Extracts of unaudited financial results for the quarter & nine months ended 31st December, 2021
 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	36335.93	26770.44	98841.47	
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	16401.71	6998.16	32343.75	
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	16401.71	6998.16	32343.75	
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	12388.33	5138.40	24591.45	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	11998.57	5328.10	23420.14	
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	23732.79	23732.79	23732.79	
	Earnings per share from continuing operations (Face value of ₹10 each)				
	Basic	5.22	2.17	10.36	
	Diluted	5.22	2.17	10.36	

Notes:
 (1) The above results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11th February, 2022 and have been reviewed by statutory auditors of the company. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Financial results in detailed format are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moil.nic.in).
 (3) The Board has approved an interim dividend of ₹ 3 per equity share for financial year 2021-22.
 (4) Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable. The figures for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021/2020 are balancing figures between the unaudited figures of nine months and reviewed figures upto 30th September, 2021/2020.
 For MOIL Limited
 Sd/-
M. P. Chaudhari
 Chairman-cum-Managing Director
 DIN : 05339308
 Place : Nagpur
 Date : 11th February, 2022
MOIL Adding Strength to Steel

Schneider Electric Infrastructure Limited
 Registered Office: Milestone 87, Vadodara Halol Highway, Village Kotambi, Post office Jarod, Vadodara - 391510, Gujarat, India
Corporate Office: 9th Floor, DLF Building No. 10, Tower C, DLF Cyber City, Phase II, Gurugram -122002, Haryana, India
 Tel : +91 124 3940400; Fax : +91 124 4222036; website : <https://infra.schneider-electric.co.in>

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021
 (Rupees Million except earning per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	
Total income from operations	6,004.60	3,016.74	4,723.05	11,903.17	10,499.52	12,971.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	523.77	(87.43)	333.38	275.52	225.58	120.01
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) (refer note 4)	523.77	(87.43)	333.38	275.52	102.41	(10.11)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	523.77	(87.43)	333.38	275.52	102.41	(10.11)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	511.91	(89.83)	312.13	269.14	94.04	21.39
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each.)	478.21	478.21	478.21	478.21	478.21	478.21
Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	(442.75)
Earnings per equity share (EPS) (not annualised)						
a) Basic	2.19	(0.37)	1.39	1.15	0.43	(0.04)
b) Diluted	2.19	(0.37)	1.39	1.15	0.43	(0.04)

Notes:
 1. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 10, 2022.
 2. These financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules, 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.
 3. The Chief Operating Decision Maker "CODM" reviews the operations of the Company as a whole, i.e. single primary business segment viz. product and systems for electricity distribution, hence, there are no reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments".
 4. In the comparable periods, exceptional items represent expenses incurred towards organizational restructuring for improving efficiency in line with change in product lines and related employees settlement cost.
 5. The world is now experiencing another outbreak on account of new coronavirus variant and as a precautionary measure, India has started to reimpose regional restrictions. The impact of Covid-19, as well as restrictions on business and individual activities, has led to volatility and uncertainty in global and Indian markets and decrease economics activities. The Company has made an assessment of the impact of the continuing Covid-19 pandemic and basis the current quarter results and best estimates of revenue, expenses and current assets, as on the date of reporting, the Company does not anticipate any material impact on the recoverability of the carrying value of its assets. The management has also estimated future cash flows for the Company and believes that there is no impact on its ability to continue as going concern and meeting its liabilities as and when they fall due. However, considering the unpredictability of the pandemic and inherent uncertainty on the potential future impact of the Covid-19 pandemic, the Company's financial statements may differ from that estimated as on the date of approval of these financial results.
 6. As at the end of current quarter, the Company has total accumulated losses aggregating to MINR 3,296.57. The management has evaluated availability of sufficient funding to meet Company's obligations. For such evaluation, the management has considered various factors which include estimated future cash flows, availability of working capital facilities sanctioned by the banks and borrowings sourced from group companies. Basis such evaluation, the management is confident that the Company will be able to realise its assets and discharge its liabilities in the normal course of business. Therefore, these financial results have been prepared based on going concern assumption.
 7. The Indian Parliament has approved the Code of Social Security, 2020, which would impact the contributions by the Company towards Provident Fund and Gratuity. The effective date from which the changes are applicable is yet to be notified and the final rules are yet to be framed. The Company will carry out an evaluation of the impact and record the same in financial results in the period in which the Code becomes effective and the related rules are published.
 8. Previous period figures have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period classification.
 9. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and can be accessed on Company's website at www.schneider-infra.in.
 By Order of the Board,
 For Schneider Electric Infrastructure Limited
Sanjay Sudhakaran
 Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer
 DIN : 00212610
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 10, 2022

Xchanging Solutions Limited
 Registered Office : Kalyani Tech Park - Survey No 1, 6 & 24 Kundanhalli Village, K R Puram Hobli, Bengaluru - 560 066, Karnataka, India
 CIN: L72200KA2002PLC030072
 Tel.: +91 8043640000
 Email: compliance@xchanging.com Website: www.dxc.com

Extract of Unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31/12/2021
 (Rs. in lakhs except for per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	For the nine months ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
	Total income from operations	4,501	4,391	4,666	13,576	16,153
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,576	1,462	1,504	4,494	5,529	6,967
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,207	1,881	1,501	4,150	4,855	6,244
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	1,256	1,749	1,590	4,372	4,617	5,959
Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-, fully paid)	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	44,429
Earnings per Equity Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for the quarters)						
Basic- In Rs.	1.08	1.69	1.35	3.73	4.36	5.60
Diluted- In Rs.	1.08	1.69	1.35	3.73	4.36	5.60

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results
 (Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	For the nine months ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
	Total income from operations	1				